ARTICLE 3 – TERMS APPLICABLE TO THE PURCHASE OF SERVICES 

ARTICLE  – TERMS APPLICABLE TO THE PURCHASE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ARTICLE 5 -  

For Example: If the total of Contractor’s net sales to the Agency for one quarter 
is ten thousand dollars ($10,000), Contractor must remit $10,000 x 0.0125, 
equal to one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125) to the Division of Purchasing 
for that quarter, along with the required quarterly usage report detailed in 
Paragraph 5.1. 

Agreement

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises set forth herein, the parties agree as follows: 

This Contract constitutes the State of Idaho’s acceptance of your si ed  (including any electronic submission),